01 of 07Version 2010
Coil Choke Inductors
TCRB Coil Choke Inductors Radial
Radial Choke Coils with open magnetic circuit
construction design makes better TCR (TCRB)
Preview
Token TCRB series structure with open magnetic circuit construction design and protect by UL or PVC Heat-
shrinkable tube. The TCRB features with small size, space savings, low cost, wide inductance range, high Q

07 of 07
 Part Number: TCRB
How to Order
ULTCRB
0605
Code TUBE
V UL
P PVC
NONE NO TUBE
 TUBE
 Inductance
Code Inductance
1R0 1.00µH
100 10.00µH
101 100.00µH
102 1000.00µH
220
 Tolerance
Code Tolerance
J 5%
K 10%
L 15%
M 20%
N 30%
Y min
Part Number Inductance (µH) Test Freq. (KHz) DCR (Ω)(max) IDC (A)(max)
TCRB0809 - 223M 22000.00 1 44.900 0.059
TCRB0809 - 273M 27000.00 1 55.700 0.052
TCRB0809 - 333M 33000.00 1 64.200 0.048
TCRB0809 - 393M 39000.00 1 74.200 0.042
TCRB0809 - 473M 47000.00 1 96.400 0.038
Note: Test Freq.: 1KHz / 0.25V.
          Operating Temp.: -40°C ~ +85°C
          Inductance drop = 10% typ. at IDC.
Continued from the preceding page.
220
Code Size
0605 6.50×5.5mm
0606 6.50×6.50mm
0805 8.30×5.5mm
0807 8.30×7.50mm
0809 8.30×9.50mm
 Size
Version 2010
TCRB Coil Choke Inductors Radial
TOKEN